Tee #1

Starting Times

6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50

Tee #10

Starting Times

6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50

Tee #1

Starting Times

12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
1:05
1:15
1:25
1:35
1:45
1:55
2:05
2:15

Tee #10

Starting Times

12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
1:05
1:15
1:25
1:35
1:45
1:55
2:05
2:15

Professional

Adam Scott
Trey Mullinax
Lucas Glover
Cody Gribble
Michael Kim
Aaron Baddeley
D.A. Points

K.H. Lee

Adam Hadwin
Mackenzie Hughes
Vincent Norrman
Aaron Wise
Scottie Scheffler

Professional

Scott Stallings
Maverick McNealy
Seamus Power
Christiaan Bezuidenhout
Si Woo Kim
Brandon Wu
Matthew NeSmith
Davis Riley
Harrison Endycott
Troy Merritt

Luke List

Hideki Matsuyama
Tom Hoge

Professional

Tom Kim
Matt Kuchar
Jason Dufner
Adam Long
Ryan Palmer
Ricky Barnes
Aaron Rai
Russell Knox
Harry Hall
Martin Laird
Tyler Duncan
James Hahn
Greyson Sigg

Professional

Tyrrell Hatton
Chad Ramey
Zac Blair
Dylan Frittelli
David Lipsky
Adam Schenk
Stephan Jaeger
MJ Daffue
C.T. Pan
Vince Whaley
Nate Lashley
Robert Streb
Max McGreevy

* Denotes Sponsor Choice

6:50-8:50 am Alternates
1 Austin Eckroat
2 Brent Grant

9:15-11:45 am Alternates
1 Ryan Moore
2 Richy Werenski

AT&T Byron Nelson

Wednesday Pro Am May 10, 2023

Amateur Team

©CoONOOOP»WN-=

Amateur Team

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Amateur Team

Amateur Team

40

12:15-2:15 pm Alternates
1 Sean O'Hair

2 Chris Stroud
3 Paul Haley I

2:40-5:10 pm Alternates
1 S.Y. Noh

2 Kevin Chappell

Tee #10
Approx Time

9:15
9:27
9:40
9:52
10:05
10:17
10:30
10:42
10:55
11:.07
11:20
11:32
11:45

Tee#1
Approx Time

9:15
9:27
9:40
9:52
10:05
10:17
10:30
10:42
10:55
11:07
11:20
11:32
11:45

Tee #10
Approx Time

2:40
2:52
3:05
3:17
3:30
3:42
3:55
4:07
4:20
4:32
4:45
4:57
5:10

Tee #1
Approx Time

2:40
2:52
3:05
3:17
3:30
3:42
3:55
4:07
4:20
4:32
4:45
4:57
5:10

Professional

Kevin Tway
Matthias Schwab
Doc Redman
Min Woo Lee
Carson Young
Andrew Novak
Sung Kang
Ryan Brehm
Hank Lebioda
Harry Higgs
Patton Kizzire
Stewart Cink
Chesson Hadley

Professional

Jason Day
Justin Lower
Kelly Kraft

Brian Stuard
Martin Trainer
Garrick Higgo
Brice Garnett
Austin Smotherman
Henrik Norlander
Erik van Rooyen
Michael Gligic
Doug Ghim

Nick Watney

Professional

Kramer Hickok
Cameron Percy
Geoff Ogilvy
Austin Cook
Satoshi Kodaira
Jimmy Walker
Ryan Armour
Taylor Montgomery
Ben Giriffin

Davis Thompson
S.H. Kim

Justin Suh
Tyson Alexander

Professional

Cameron Champ
Jonathan Byrd
Wesley Bryan
Charley Hoffman
Bill Haas
Andrew Landry
Dylan Wu

Eric Cole

Sam Stevens
Byeong Hun An
Robby Shelton
Joseph Bramlett
Will Gordon



